IZ16E-600
Battery powered Position Indicator with external
Incremental Encoder and 868 MHz Radio Transmission
■ Indicator with encoder and integrated 868 MHz RF module
■ Integrated high performance ceramic antenna for a
transmission range up to 200 meters (with intervisibility)
■ Measuring system for linear or angular measurements
(by using a coded magnetic tape or magnetic ring)

 D
 E
Order example:
IZ16E  - 6  0  0  -  6  -  0  2 . 0   - 0  - CAP
            A  A  A  -  B  -  C C . C  - D  - EEE
IZ16E-600 with plug-in screw terminal for 1.5 / 3.0 V power supply,
2 m long sensor cable, fixed cable outlet and back-up capacitor.
Sensor dimensions:
active area
Order Designation  Description
MB20-25-10-1-R -XX.X*
Magnetic tape for linear measurements, 2.5 mm pole pitch for MS-250 sensor
*) please indicate the desired measuring length in XX.X meters
FS-XXXX Aluminium profile guide rail for the magnetic tape (XXXX = length in m)
FW-2060 Guide carriage for sensor head, suitable for guide rail FS-XXXX
End cap set 10 mm  End caps for fixing 10 mm wide magnetic tapes
MR 3848  Magnetic ring for rotative measurements, 2.5 mm pole pitch for MS-250 sensor
RF-MODUL 868MHz USB Radio Module Stick with USB 2.0 interface and closure cap
RF-MODUL 868MHz RS232  Radio Module Box with RS232, 1 m long cable and open cable ends (standard)
RF-MODUL 868MHz RS232-3m  Radio Module Box with RS232, 3 m long cable and open cable ends
IZ16-620 External Slave Indicator with 7-digit LCD display and radio module
MW-IZ16E Mounting angle with suitable IZ16E cutout; made of 2 mm galvanized steel sheet
Battery holder-set 1 x C assembly  Consisting of battery holder (type C), battery and 2 cable shoes
Battery holder-set 1 x C open Consisting of battery holder (type C), battery and 2 cable shoes
Accessories for IZ16E-600:
Dimensions IZ16E:
Type A (mm) B (mm)
IZ16E-XXX-6-XX.X-0  25 30
IZ16E-XXX-6-XX.X-1  25 53
Dimensions of built-on housing option “AG”
resp. “AG1”: W x H x D = 96 x 72 x 60 mm
Document No.: 799000574
Document Name: IZ16E-600-FL-E_41-17
Subject to modifications - © 2017
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control